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Clear PLA Cold Cups - 20 Oz / Clear

Our Clear PLA Cold Cups are constructed to help contain foods such as frozen yogurt and ice cream. Our durable, high clarity, and crack-resistant lids are
great for showcasing your with toppings/ creations. Perfect for cold beverages, iced tea, soda, juice, slushies, fruit cup, yogurt and work great with
compostable straw.
Key Features
¢ Stackable design for space-saving storage/ easy dispensing
¢ Premium strong and sturdy quality, superior feel
* Made from 100% renewable resources
* Lids sold separately

SKU

Master Dims IN
Master Cubed IN
Master Cubed FT
Master Case QTY
Master UPC

6128

20"Lx16.25"Wx 21.25"H
6906.25
3.9966724537037037
20 Packs
10837528002875

Inner Dims IN
Inner Pack QTY
Inner UPC

Item QTY

Master Case Units

Available Docs: FRENCH LITERATURE, LITERATURE

3.75"Lx3.75"Wx 19.75"H
50 Cups

837528002878

1Cup

1000 Cups
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