

Clear PLA Cold Cups - 20 Oz / Clear



Our Clear PLA Cold Cups are constructed to help contain foods such as frozen yogurt and ice cream. Our durable, high clarity, and crack-resistant lids are great for showcasing your with toppings/ creations. Perfect for cold beverages, iced tea, soda, juice, slushies, fruit cup, yogurt and work great with compostable straw.

Key Features

- Stackable design for space-saving storage/ easy dispensing
- Premium strong and sturdy quality, superior feel
- Made from 100% renewable resources
- Lids sold separately

SKU	6128	Inner Dims IN	3.75"L x 3.75"W x 19.75"H
Master Dims IN	20"L x 16.25"W x 21.25"H	Inner Pack QTY	50 Cups
Master Cubed IN	6906.25	Inner UPC	837528002878
Master Cubed FT	3.9966724537037037	Item QTY	1 Cup
Master Case QTY	20 Packs	Master Case Units	1000 Cups
Master UPC	10837528002875		

Available Docs: FRENCH LITERATURE, LITERATURE

Right Product. Right Price. in